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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Ruggiero329
SPIRALS

9.800 9.500 9.5009.200 38.000
1 1T 2T 1 1 

1 

Olivia Vincent202
OLYMPO

9.600 9.400 9.3008.850 37.150
3T 3T 6 4T 2 

2 

Zara Batiste207
OLYMPO

9.500 9.500 9.4008.650 37.050
6T 2T 9T 3 3 

3 

Katie Torres328
SPIRALS

9.400 9.200 9.2009.000 36.800
11T 8T 4 6T 4 

4 

Elyssa Adams323
SPIRALS

9.000 9.400 9.2008.900 36.500
21 4T 5 7T 5 

5 

Bella Alonzo206
OLYMPO

9.600 9.000 9.1008.650 36.350
4T 11* 10T 8T 6T

6T

Crystal Rivera326
SPIRALS

9.350 9.000 9.3008.700 36.350
13T 10* 8 5T 7T

7T

Chloe Huse205
OLYMPO

9.750 9.400 8.3008.800 36.250
2 5T 7 19 8 

8 

Charlotte Shea172
IMPACT

9.450 9.300 9.0008.150 35.900
9T 6T 17 10T 9 

9 

Alyssa Harding325
SPIRALS

9.050 9.300 9.0008.500 35.850
19T 7T 12T 11T 10 

10 

Alli Cait Fincher333
T3 ELITE

9.600 8.800 8.9008.500 35.800
5T 14T 13T 12 11T

11T

Savannah Detberner324
SPIRALS

9.500 8.000 9.1009.200 35.800
7T 18 3T 9T 12T

12T

Ryleigh Swaggerty208
OLYMPO

9.350 8.900 8.5008.500 35.250
14T 13 14T 14T 13 

13 

Kenzlee Ottwell204
OLYMPO

9.400 8.500 8.5008.500 34.900
12T 17 15T 16* 14T

14T

Chloe Clevenger332
T3 ELITE

9.200 9.200 8.5008.000 34.900
17T 9T 18 15* 15T

15T

Kayleigh Staggs327
SPIRALS

9.300 6.500 9.4509.600 34.850
15 21 1 2 16 

16 

Abigail  Aguillon201
OLYMPO

9.500 8.800 8.4007.900 34.600
8T 15T 19 18 17 

17 

Breyal Cavazos203
OLYMPO

9.200 8.800 8.6007.700 34.300
18T 16T 20 13 18 

18 

Lexy Leoniesio173
IMPACT

9.250 9.000 7.2008.600 34.050
16 12T 11 20T 19 

19 

Kynleigh Adcock330
T3 ELITE

9.450 7.500 8.5008.400 33.850
10T 19 16 17T 20 

20 

Kaleigh Haskins331
T3 ELITE

9.050 7.300 7.2007.000 30.550
20T 20 21 21T 21 

21 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aubrey Tucker385
UNITED ELITE

9.650 9.600 9.4509.500 38.200
1T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Corynne Santos 278
PROSPER

9.600 9.400 9.4009.600 38.000
3T 3T 1 2T 2 

2 

Italee Miller175
IMPACT

9.650 9.300 9.0509.200 37.200
2T 8T 5T 11T 3 

3 

Libby Ivy392
UNITED ELITE

9.050 9.300 9.4009.350 37.100
26 9T 3 3T 4 

4 

Ruby Wagoner280
PROSPER

9.600 9.200 9.0009.200 37.000
4T 11T 6* 14 5T

5T

Kinleigh Tarver391
UNITED ELITE

9.500 9.400 9.1009.000 37.000
6* 4T 11T 8T 6T

6T

Bryleigh Maddox388
UNITED ELITE

9.300 9.500 9.3008.900 37.000
15T 2 13 4 7T

7T

Madison Ramsey212
OLYMPO

9.500 9.100 9.2009.200 37.000
7* 17T 7* 5T 8T

8T

Haley Middendorff211
OLYMPO

9.400 9.400 9.0509.000 36.850
12T 5T 12T 12T 9 

9 

Abigail Robison383
UNITED ELITE

9.450 9.300 8.9009.150 36.800
10T 10T 9 15T 10 

10 

Leona Webb209
OLYMPO

9.150 9.000 9.1009.200 36.450
22T 19T 8T 9T 11 

11 

Brooklyn Nalley386
UNITED ELITE

9.400 9.400 8.8008.800 36.400
13T 6T 14 18 12 

12 

Natalie Wilson393
UNITED ELITE

8.900 8.900 9.2009.250 36.250
30 21T 4 6T 13 

13 

Amaya Blanch384
UNITED ELITE

9.500 9.200 9.2008.300 36.200
8T 12T 27 7T 14 

14 

Demi Dorsey210
OLYMPO

9.350 9.200 9.0508.550 36.150
14 13T 24 13T 15 

15 

Ey'sis Toliver156
IGNITE

9.200 9.200 8.8508.700 35.950
20T 14T 16T 17 16 

16 

Gabby Jester336
T3 ELITE

9.500 8.900 8.3009.100 35.800
9T 22T 10 26 17 

17 

Olivia Scott394
UNITED ELITE

9.250 9.000 8.7008.650 35.600
18T 20T 18T 19T 18 

18 

Ciara Brown389
UNITED ELITE

9.450 9.200 8.5008.400 35.550
11T 15T 25T 23 19 

19 

Brystal Smith387
UNITED ELITE

9.000 9.400 8.7008.400 35.500
27T 7T 26T 20T 20 

20 

Abigail Bickham334
T3 ELITE

9.550 8.800 8.4008.700 35.450
5 24T 17T 24T 21T

21T

Julie Ramsey390
UNITED ELITE

9.100 8.900 8.7008.750 35.450
24T 23T 15 21T 22T

22T

Jaycee Copeland174
IMPACT

9.250 8.500 8.9008.600 35.250
19T 29T 21T 16T 23 

23 

Savanna Acha277
PROSPER

8.600 9.100 8.7008.650 35.050
33 18T 19T 22T 24 

24 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gymnastics



Weekend With The Girls
Meet Results
Apr 22-23, 2017

Page: 2
Printed: 4/23/2017 6:23:20 PM

Women / 2 / All Ages
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Gym

AARank

Ella Brooks276
PROSPER

8.650 8.500 9.1008.650 34.900
32 30T 20T 10T 25 

25 

Isabella Rivas155
IGNITE

9.150 9.200 8.1008.200 34.650
23T 16T 28T 28 26 

26 

Breonna Phelps338
T3 ELITE

9.300 8.600 8.0008.600 34.500
16T 27T 22T 29T 27 

27 

Kyra Mangrum337
T3 ELITE

9.300 8.600 8.4008.000 34.300
17T 28T 32T 25T 28 

28 

Alyssa Cabrera154
IGNITE

9.200 8.800 7.2008.600 33.800
21T 25T 23T 33 29 

29 

Camryn Cox157
IGNITE

9.000 8.100 8.0008.000 33.100
28T 33 33T 30T 30 

30 

Keylee Cardwell159
IGNITE

8.300 8.200 8.2008.150 32.850
34 31T 31 27 31 

31 

Elizabeth Bickham335
T3 ELITE

9.100 7.500 8.0008.200 32.800
25T 34 29T 31T 32T

32T

Kayden Hipp158
IGNITE

9.000 8.800 7.3007.700 32.800
29T 26T 34 32 33T

33T

Olivia Hutchison160
IGNITE

8.750 8.200 7.0008.200 32.150
31 32T 30T 34 34 

34 
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Women / 3 / Ach
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shirley Abrego241
PLANO AEROBATS

9.400 9.400 9.1008.750 36.650
16T 1 4 1 1 

1 

Dayton Mattern244
PLANO AEROBATS

9.450 9.200 8.7009.050 36.400
15 2T 1 6 2 

2 

Camille Wright240
PLANO AEROBATS

9.800 9.000 8.9008.400 36.100
1 4 8 3T 3T

3T

Christen Stewart239
PLANO AEROBATS

9.650 8.800 8.8008.850 36.100
5 5T 3 5 4T

4T

Teresa Moreland353
TX DREAMS

9.750 8.500 8.9008.550 35.700
2 9T 6 4T 5 

5 

Yoon Young Chae342
TX DREAMS

9.500 8.400 9.0008.300 35.200
10T 12T 9T 2 6 

6 

J'Dah Hilson347
TX DREAMS

9.550 8.500 8.5008.300 34.850
7T 10T 10T 8 7 

7 

Talia Furler344
TX DREAMS

9.500 8.600 8.4508.250 34.800
11T 8 11 9 8 

8 

Zainab Murtaza354
TX DREAMS

9.700 8.000 8.4008.600 34.700
3T 20T 5 10T 9 

9 

Suman Behera341
TX DREAMS

9.500 8.300 7.8008.900 34.500
12T 15T 2 13T 10 

10 

Liana Wright245
PLANO AEROBATS

9.300 9.200 8.6007.300 34.400
18T 3T 21 7 11 

11 

Camila Matos352
TX DREAMS

9.700 8.800 8.4007.400 34.300
4T 6T 20 11T 12T

12T

Maya Shariff246
PLANO AEROBATS

9.550 8.500 7.8008.450 34.300
8T 11T 7 14T 13T

13T

Mercy Juarez247
PLANO AEROBATS

9.600 8.400 8.1008.100 34.200
6 13T 12 12 14 

14 

Dahlia Sanchez163
IGNITE

9.500 8.700 6.9008.000 33.100
13T 7 14T 23 15 

15 

Amatullah Khambati349
TX DREAMS

9.550 8.400 7.6007.450 33.000
9T 14T 19 15T 16 

16 

Gwenevere Ashton340
TX DREAMS

9.400 8.000 7.5008.050 32.950
17T 21T 13 17T 17 

17 

Nevaeh James161
IGNITE

9.250 8.300 7.6007.700 32.850
22 16T 17 16T 18 

18 

Aditi Krishnan350
TX DREAMS

9.300 8.300 7.2008.000 32.800
19T 17T 15T 21T 19 

19 

Lexi Dotson162
IGNITE

9.500 8.300 7.5007.200 32.500
14T 18T 22 18T 20 

20 

Lucy Martinson351
TX DREAMS

9.300 7.800 7.4007.900 32.400
20T 23 16 19 21 

21 

Kristen Remidez356
TX DREAMS

9.300 8.200 7.2007.500 32.200
21T 19 18 22T 22 

22 

Rihanna James164
IGNITE

8.800 8.000 7.3007.000 31.100
25 22T 24 20 23 

23 

Jordan Weidenbaker358
TX DREAMS

9.150 7.500 6.8006.850 30.300
23 24 25 24 24 

24 
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Women / 3 / Ach
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Audrey Yoes Gillings359
TX DREAMS

8.900 6.600 6.0007.100 28.600
24 25 23 25 25 

25 
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Women / 3 / Div 1
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Landry Huggins217
OLYMPO

9.825 9.350 9.5509.700 38.425
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Savannah Goode290
RICHARDSON

9.375 9.450 9.1259.250 37.200
2 1 2 2 2 

2 
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Women / 3 / Div 2
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Vivian  Olivier 282
PROSPER

9.725 9.300 9.3009.450 37.775
5 4 2 1T 1 

1 

Harmony Reed215
OLYMPO

9.800 9.375 9.3009.025 37.500
1 2 7 2T 2 

2 

Addison  Pegg283
PROSPER

9.675 9.400 9.0009.300 37.375
6 1 4T 6 3 

3 

Trinity Thurman271
PRECISION

9.625 9.250 9.0509.300 37.225
7 5 5T 5 4 

4 

Valeria Castro103
ASI AR

9.600 8.950 8.9509.600 37.100
8T 7 1 7 5 

5 

Nakiah Tolbert214
OLYMPO

9.750 9.100 9.0759.050 36.975
3T 6 6 4 6 

6 

Taryn Pham301
RICHARDSON

9.750 8.750 8.3509.350 36.200
4T 8 3 8 7 

7 

Mia Bates404
UNITED ELITE

9.600 9.350 8.1009.000 36.050
9T 3 8 9 8 

8 

Paola  Arroyo180
IRVING

9.775 8.200 9.3008.500 35.775
2 9 9 3T 9 

9 
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Women / 3 / Div 3
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Krisalyn Lintz267
PRECISION

9.725 9.225 9.3259.425 37.700
5 3 1 2 1 

1 

Emma Turner166
IGNITE

9.475 9.450 9.4009.025 37.350
10 1 2T 1 2 

2 

Breck Quiroga269
PRECISION

9.525 9.050 8.9008.925 36.400
9 5 5 5 3 

3 

Adelynn Gadoci296
RICHARDSON

9.875 9.350 8.8008.325 36.350
1T 2 11 6T 4 

4 

Deborah Ford289
RICHARDSON

9.650 8.925 9.1508.500 36.225
7 7 10 3 5 

5 

Chloe Cline397
UNITED ELITE

9.875 9.000 8.6508.650 36.175
2T 6 9 8 6 

6 

Jenna Embrey401
UNITED ELITE

9.425 8.600 9.0009.025 36.050
11 10 3T 4 7 

7 

Madison Smith403
UNITED ELITE

9.750 8.700 8.8008.700 35.950
3T 9 8 7T 8 

8 

Amelia Mangelsdorf292
RICHARDSON

9.750 9.200 8.1758.775 35.900
4T 4 6 11 9 

9 

Marianne Hernandez291
RICHARDSON

9.700 8.750 8.3508.750 35.550
6 8 7 9 10 

10 

Lynlee Gillean402
UNITED ELITE

9.550 8.250 8.3008.950 35.050
8 11 4 10 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / Div 4
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addison Vessakosol213
OLYMPO

9.675 9.400 8.6509.000 36.725
5 1 2 8T 1 

1 

Larkin Wigley272
PRECISION

9.825 8.850 9.4258.375 36.475
1 9 12T 1 2 

2 

Jayde Fettkether165
IGNITE

9.350 9.250 8.9258.800 36.325
19 2 4 4 3 

3 

Taryn Prewitt268
PRECISION

9.625 9.200 8.3008.675 35.800
7T 3 5T 12T 4 

4 

Julianna Canales169
IGNITE

9.500 8.700 8.9008.650 35.750
16 14T 7 5 5 

5 

Zaynah Diakhate113
ASI KE

9.700 9.000 8.8008.200 35.700
2T 5 16T 6 6 

6 

Ella Austin177
IMPACT

9.575 8.900 7.8509.250 35.575
10T 6T 1 22 7 

7 

Olivia Wallace405
UNITED ELITE

9.700 8.450 8.2008.950 35.300
3T 19 3 14T 8 

8 

Lauren Foos181
IRVING

9.700 8.650 9.1507.750 35.250
4T 16 22 2 9T

9T

Tyler  Jones 284
PROSPER

9.275 8.575 9.0008.400 35.250
21 17 11 3 10T

10T

Chloe Chappell288
RICHARDSON

9.575 8.900 8.6508.100 35.225
11T 7T 19 9T 11 

11 

Mia  Massey183
IRVING

9.575 8.900 8.1008.575 35.150
12T 8T 8T 16 12 

12 

Joselyn Solis184
IRVING

9.600 9.050 7.9008.450 35.000
9 4 10 21 13 

13 

Mimi Monroe216
OLYMPO

9.525 8.350 8.7008.375 34.950
14T 20 13T 7 14 

14 

Hailey Togerson399
UNITED ELITE

9.650 8.750 8.5008.000 34.900
6 12T 20 10 15 

15 

Emilie Rea293
RICHARDSON

9.300 8.700 8.2008.675 34.875
20 15T 6T 15T 16 

16 

Madison Riley294
RICHARDSON

9.475 8.750 8.0008.575 34.800
17 13T 9T 18T 17 

17 

Taytum Stafford167
IGNITE

9.525 8.500 8.3008.350 34.675
15T 18 14 13T 18 

18 

Liberty McReynollds170
IGNITE

9.575 8.825 8.0508.200 34.650
13T 10 17T 17 19 

19 

India  Hall285
PROSPER

9.100 8.800 8.4507.850 34.200
22 11 21 11 20 

20 

Anna Cloud395
UNITED ELITE

9.400 8.000 8.0008.200 33.600
18 21 18T 19T 21 

21 

Naomi Whems-Mukeh302
RICHARDSON

9.625 7.400 8.0008.275 33.300
8T 22 15 20T 22 

22 
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Women / 3 / Div 5
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Angelina Laurent182
IRVING

9.600 8.250 8.5508.475 34.875
3T 3 4 1 1 

1 

Liliana Saldana270
PRECISION

9.650 8.600 7.7008.900 34.850
1 1 1 4 2 

2 

Claire Nixon398
UNITED ELITE

9.625 8.500 7.5508.525 34.200
2 2 3 5 3 

3 

Addyson Green297
RICHARDSON

9.475 8.050 7.8008.550 33.875
5 4 2 3 4 

4 

Anne-Marie Duvall396
UNITED ELITE

9.600 7.600 8.3007.625 33.125
4T 5 5 2 5 

5 
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Women / 3 / Div 6
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bailey Thompson168
IGNITE

9.150 8.950 8.8258.250 35.175
5 1 3T 1 1 

1 

Kailani Perez300
RICHARDSON

9.500 8.300 7.7008.400 33.900
2 2 2 5 2 

2 

Kenlee Grubb298
RICHARDSON

9.100 8.050 8.2008.250 33.600
6 3 4T 4 3 

3 

Jade Meek400
UNITED ELITE

9.425 8.000 7.3508.800 33.575
3 4 1 6 4 

4 

Jayda Blaylock339
T3 ELITE

9.300 7.450 8.8007.775 33.325
4 6 5 2 5 

5 

Jill Pennington299
RICHARDSON

9.775 7.550 8.4507.150 32.925
1 5 6 3 6 

6 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

Weekend With The Girls
Meet Results
Apr 22-23, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 4/23/2017 12:02:21 PM

Women / 4 / Div 1
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney  Fisher 286
PROSPER

9.200 9.325 9.5259.550 37.600
2 3 1 1T 1 

1 

Athena  Salgado251
PLANO AEROBATS

9.350 9.475 9.4509.275 37.550
1 2 2 3 2 

2 

Naomi Ma254
PLANO AEROBATS

8.400 9.625 9.5259.250 36.800
3 1 3 2T 3 

3 
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Women / 4 / Div 2
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooke Geismar115
ASI KE

9.125 9.400 8.9509.200 36.675
3 2 3T 5 1 

1 

Ambralee McWhorter219
OLYMPO

9.275 9.425 8.8509.050 36.600
2 1 6 7T 2 

2 

Lilly Faraci124
ASI RO

8.900 8.950 9.1759.200 36.225
4T 12 4T 3 3 

3 

Emelie Thalin107
ASI AR

8.475 9.000 9.3509.350 36.175
10 11 2 1 4 

4 

Rylee Brown421
UNITED ELITE

8.700 9.225 8.9009.150 35.975
7 6 5 6 5 

5 

Avery Athey303
RICHARDSON

8.625 9.250 9.2008.775 35.850
8 5 10 2 6 

6 

Parker Orton306
RICHARDSON

8.450 9.175 9.0008.650 35.275
11T 8T 11T 4 7 

7 

Teagan Pham309
RICHARDSON

8.725 9.300 8.3758.825 35.225
6 3 9 11 8T

8T

Hailey Lamond413
UNITED ELITE

8.500 9.275 8.4509.000 35.225
9 4 8 9 9T

9T

Natalie Asencio249
PLANO AEROBATS

9.500 9.200 6.7509.525 34.975
1 7 1 12 10 

10 

Sami Sulzer122
ASI PW

8.450 9.175 8.8508.400 34.875
12T 9T 14 8T 11 

11 

Carley Twitty256
PLANO AEROBATS

8.900 8.700 8.4008.650 34.650
5T 13 12T 10 12 

12 

Avery Mainz314
RICHARDSON

0.000 9.125 0.0008.500 17.625
13T 10 13 13T 13 

13 

Krista Romero316
RICHARDSON

0.000 0.000 0.0009.025 9.025
14T 14 7 14T 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / Div 3
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gyasi Young109
ASI AR

8.525 9.525 9.2008.750 36.000
16 1 11T 2T 1 

1 

Miranda Tapia190
IRVING

8.925 9.150 9.2508.650 35.975
6T 10 14T 1 2 

2 

Grace Thurman273
PRECISION

8.450 8.875 9.2009.400 35.925
19 21 1 3T 3 

3 

Brooke Callaway218
OLYMPO

8.650 8.900 8.9009.300 35.750
11 20 2T 9T 4 

4 

Natalie McMennamy418
UNITED ELITE

9.275 9.275 9.0008.125 35.675
1T 6T 29 5T 5 

5 

Abbie Michelle315
RICHARDSON

9.100 9.125 8.8008.500 35.525
3T 11 19T 13T 6 

6 

Avery Pero257
PLANO AEROBATS

9.100 8.475 8.6009.200 35.375
4T 28 5 20 7 

7 

Arlene Banda407
UNITED ELITE

9.100 9.100 8.9508.200 35.350
5T 12 28 8 8 

8 

Alina Martinsen106
ASI AR

8.025 9.025 8.9009.300 35.250
27 13T 3T 10T 9 

9 

Jemma Pennington308
RICHARDSON

8.775 8.950 8.9008.600 35.225
8T 18 17 11T 10 

10 

Caroline Seifer408
UNITED ELITE

8.925 9.300 8.6258.350 35.200
7T 4T 24T 19 11 

11 

Alayna Griffith220
OLYMPO

8.475 9.000 9.0008.675 35.150
18 15T 13 6T 12 

12 

Leslie Tapia189
IRVING

8.250 9.175 9.2008.375 35.000
23 9 23 4T 13 

13 

Reagan Brown420
UNITED ELITE

8.775 9.025 8.3508.800 34.950
9T 14T 10 24T 14T

14T

Emma Avery409
UNITED ELITE

8.550 9.000 8.9008.500 34.950
13T 16T 20T 12T 15T

15T

Allison Stark318
RICHARDSON

9.275 8.850 8.2508.550 34.925
2T 22T 18 26 16T

16T

Jasmin Terrones320
RICHARDSON

8.550 8.825 8.6508.900 34.925
14T 24 9 18 17T

17T

Morgan Cross114
ASI KE

8.050 9.200 8.5009.125 34.875
26 8 7 22 18 

18 

Nandita Ajit101
ASI AL

8.100 9.400 8.8008.400 34.700
25 3 22 14T 19 

19 

Ellie Hill305
RICHARDSON

8.300 8.725 8.5509.050 34.625
21T 25 8 21 20 

20 

Brook Bowen252
PLANO AEROBATS

8.600 8.850 8.7008.350 34.500
12 23T 25T 15T 21 

21 

Abby Strew406
UNITED ELITE

8.150 9.425 7.5509.175 34.300
24 2 6 30 22T

22T

Cora Carlson120
ASI PW

7.650 9.300 8.7008.650 34.300
29 5T 15T 17* 23T

23T

Lily Merchant121
ASI PW

8.550 9.275 8.7007.775 34.300
15T 7T 30 16* 24T

24T
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Women / 4 / Div 3
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Naomi Dick304
RICHARDSON

7.800 8.675 9.0008.625 34.100
28 27 16 7T 25 

25 

Julia Cody415
UNITED ELITE

8.300 8.925 8.4258.300 33.950
22T 19 27 23 26 

26 

Karleigh Johnson186
IRVING

8.325 9.000 8.1508.350 33.825
20 17T 26T 27 27 

27 

Hannah Taylor319
RICHARDSON

8.500 8.700 7.7508.750 33.700
17 26 12T 29 28 

28 

Avery Lynn Taylor116
ASI KE

7.550 8.000 7.9009.275 32.725
30 29 4 28 29 

29 

Maya Martinez307
RICHARDSON

8.725 0.000 8.3508.450 25.525
10 30 21 25T 30 

30 
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Women / 4 / Div 4
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailey Hull104
ASI AR

8.850 8.950 9.3509.075 36.225
1T 4T 4 1 1 

1 

Tinley Wease108
ASI AR

8.775 8.600 8.9009.375 35.650
3T 8 1 2 2 

2 

Kyleigh Fisk424
UNITED ELITE

8.850 9.100 8.0008.200 34.150
2T 2T 13 14T 3 

3 

Emma Wheat410
UNITED ELITE

7.700 9.100 8.8008.450 34.050
14 3T 9T 3 4T

4T

Hope Valladarez414
UNITED ELITE

8.350 8.950 8.4508.300 34.050
7 5T 11T 5 5T

5T

Gillian Burk411
UNITED ELITE

8.050 8.850 8.2508.850 34.000
11 6 5 8T 6 

6 

Mikayla Kowalewski313
RICHARDSON

8.400 9.200 8.0508.300 33.950
6 1 12T 13 7 

7 

Ava Sananikone258
PLANO AEROBATS

7.800 8.250 8.6009.250 33.900
13 10T 2 4 8 

8 

Kylie Pittman416
UNITED ELITE

7.250 8.775 8.3009.175 33.500
16 7 3 6T 9 

9 

Mia Lopez417
UNITED ELITE

8.525 8.400 8.1008.450 33.475
5 9 10T 11 10 

10 

Ava Florence312
RICHARDSON

8.250 8.150 8.3008.725 33.425
9 13 6 7T 11 

11 

Peyton Angelo123
ASI RO

8.775 7.650 8.2508.075 32.750
4T 16T 15T 9T 12 

12 

Sutton Smith188
IRVING

8.300 8.250 8.0008.150 32.700
8 11T 14 15T 13 

13 

Robyn Swindell422
UNITED ELITE

8.200 8.050 7.6008.550 32.400
10 14 7T 16 14 

14 

Haley Adcock412
UNITED ELITE

7.000 8.200 8.2008.550 31.950
17 12 8T 10 15 

15 

Abby King105
ASI AR

7.525 7.650 8.0758.075 31.325
15 17T 16T 12 16 

16 

Kaylee Blackman185
IRVING

7.875 7.875 7.5507.800 31.100
12 15 17 17 17 

17 
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Women / 4 / Div 5
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Kacsmaryk178
IMPACT

8.800 8.900 8.7008.650 35.050
1 1 3 3 1 

1 

Avery Gilbreth127
BEAMERS

8.075 8.200 8.7508.500 33.525
6 3 4 1T 2 

2 

Shelby Rose126
BEAMERS

8.550 8.150 8.5508.175 33.425
2 4 6 4 3 

3 

Claudia Schroeder253
PLANO AEROBATS

8.250 8.250 8.7508.150 33.400
4 2 7 2T 4 

4 

Aaryaa Kabira255
PLANO AEROBATS

8.300 7.600 8.3508.875 33.125
3 6 2 5 5 

5 

Audree Leicht 128
BEAMERS

7.800 7.500 8.1009.050 32.450
7 7 1 6 6 

6 

Emily Collins311
RICHARDSON

8.100 8.125 7.4008.450 32.075
5 5 5 7 7 

7 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

Weekend With The Girls
Meet Results
Apr 22-23, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 4/22/2017 5:16:19 PM

Women / 4 / Div 6
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amber Allee125
BEAMERS

8.000 7.800 8.7007.500 32.000
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / 5 / Div 1
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Athena Hayes321
RICHARDSON

9.550 9.300 9.2759.575 37.700
2 2 1 4 1 

1 

Morgan Charles110
ASI AR

9.400 9.250 9.3509.325 37.325
4 3T 2T 2T 2 

2 

Gillian Russell322
RICHARDSON

9.200 9.250 9.0009.325 36.775
6 4T 3T 6 3 

3 

Karlee Williams102
ASI AL

9.350 9.500 8.8509.000 36.700
5 1 4 7 4 

4 

Allison Dulworth225
OLYMPO

9.700 9.200 9.3508.350 36.600
1 5 5 3T 5 

5 

Elizabeth Ratterree119
ASI KE

9.175 9.000 9.2508.050 35.475
7 6 6 5 6 

6 

Emelia Swanson260
PLANO AEROBATS

9.500 8.800 9.3757.750 35.425
3 7 7 1 7 

7 
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Women / 5 / Div 2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addison Reddick222
OLYMPO

9.450 9.575 8.8008.950 36.775
3T 1 3 6 1 

1 

Kaylee Dowlearn111
ASI AR

8.900 9.300 9.1259.075 36.400
5 2 1 3 2 

2 

Anisha Henderson259
PLANO AEROBATS

9.525 8.775 9.2008.775 36.275
1T 4 5 2 3 

3 

Brooklyn Hankins223
OLYMPO

9.525 9.000 9.3008.425 36.250
2T 3 7 1 4 

4 

Claire Parsons118
ASI KE

9.450 8.700 8.9509.000 36.100
4T 5 2 4 5 

5 

MaKayla Lopez112
ASI AR

8.650 8.250 8.9258.550 34.375
7 6 6 5 6 

6 

Mackenzie Johnson191
IRVING

8.800 7.650 7.2508.825 32.525
6 7 4 7 7 

7 
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Women / 5 / Div 3
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zariah Muhammad224
OLYMPO

9.000 8.800 8.7508.000 34.550
1 1 4T 2 1 

1 

Brinley Geismar117
ASI KE

8.600 8.050 8.7008.200 33.550
4T 3 3 3 2 

2 

Elise Ritzenthaler427
UNITED ELITE

8.900 7.550 8.6008.450 33.500
2 7 2 4 3 

3 

Maddie Moran429
UNITED ELITE

8.450 8.550 9.0257.350 33.375
6 2 9 1 4 

4 

Kerah Weir132
BEAMERS

8.725 7.650 8.4508.500 33.325
3 6 1 6 5 

5 

Amy Norris425
UNITED ELITE

8.600 7.500 7.9008.000 32.000
5T 8 5T 8 6 

6 

Jayden Perez428
UNITED ELITE

8.400 7.450 8.5007.450 31.800
7 9 7 5 7 

7 

Saylor Smith192
IRVING

8.250 7.750 7.6007.800 31.400
8 4 6 9 8 

8 

Chloe Charbonneau426
UNITED ELITE

8.050 7.700 8.1007.425 31.275
9 5 8 7 9 

9 
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Women / 5 / Div 4
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Larkin Wall221
OLYMPO

8.950 7.750 8.5508.200 33.450
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Rae Register129
BEAMERS

8.725 8.000 8.4007.050 32.175
2 1 2 2 2 

2 
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Women / 5 / Div 5
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chessa Black130
BEAMERS

8.725 7.350 7.4506.600 30.125
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / 6 / Div 1
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Angelee De Jesus264
PLANO AEROBATS

9.000 8.650 9.2258.625 35.500
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / 6 / Div 2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Joy Jean-Louis275
PRECISION

8.775 8.700 9.2509.350 36.075
5 4 1 2 1 

1 

Kate Jones263
PLANO AEROBATS

9.200 9.125 8.9008.800 36.025
1 1 3 6 2 

2 

Sutton Fisk434
UNITED ELITE

9.025 8.300 9.4259.200 35.950
2 6 2 1 3 

3 

Elizabeth Duvall431
UNITED ELITE

8.800 8.750 9.0508.625 35.225
4 3 7 5 4 

4 

Courtney Haggard274
PRECISION

8.750 8.500 9.2008.750 35.200
6 5 4 3T 5 

5 

Lexi Moreau433
UNITED ELITE

8.400 9.100 8.6008.575 34.675
7 2 8 7 6 

6 

Brynn Craddock430
UNITED ELITE

9.000 6.750 9.2008.700 33.650
3 8 6 4T 7 

7 

Faith Scott432
UNITED ELITE

8.075 7.900 8.4008.725 33.100
8 7 5 8 8 

8 
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Women / 7 / Div 1
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cecilia Paredes437
UNITED ELITE

9.700 9.250 9.5258.575 37.050
1 2 2 1 1 

1 

Kendall Twitty265
PLANO AEROBATS

9.300 9.425 9.2758.725 36.725
4 1 1 2 2 

2 

Bailey Daulong438
UNITED ELITE

9.675 8.050 9.2008.250 35.175
2 3 4 3 3 

3 

Alyssa Villarreal436
UNITED ELITE

9.550 7.850 9.1008.500 35.000
3 4 3 4 4 

4 
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Women / 7 / Div 2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Chan266
PLANO AEROBATS

9.300 8.000 8.8507.150 33.300
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Gabriella Dotson171
IGNITE

8.450 6.650 7.4007.450 29.950
2 2 1 2 2 

2 
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Women / 8 / Div 1
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Hair440
UNITED ELITE

8.175 8.500 8.4008.150 33.225
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Mackenna Kolstad439
UNITED ELITE

8.150 8.200 8.0507.825 32.225
2 2 2 2 2 

2 
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Luisa Hernandez139
ELEVATE

9.400 9.400 9.5009.600 37.900
5T 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Elizabeth Booth460
ELEVATE

9.200 9.500 9.4009.400 37.500
9T 1 2T 2T 2 

2 

Caroline Reid362
TX DREAMS

9.400 9.200 9.1009.400 37.100
6T 6T 3T 7T 3 

3 

Rylie Camp364
TX DREAMS

9.000 9.400 9.4009.100 36.900
13 3T 6 3T 4 

4 

Samantha Gold195
JCC

9.450 9.200 8.8009.000 36.450
3T 7T 8T 11T 5 

5 

Lizzie Lett197
JCC

9.450 8.800 9.2008.900 36.350
4T 14T 10T 4T 6T

6T

Bella Schick141
ELEVATE

9.200 9.300 8.8009.050 36.350
10T 4T 7 12T 7T

7T

Alice Smith200
JCC

9.300 9.300 8.7009.000 36.300
8 5T 9T 15T 8 

8 

Lily Fagelman194
JCC

9.550 9.000 8.9008.800 36.250
2 9T 13T 9T 9 

9 

Zaha Lakhani361
TX DREAMS

8.800 9.000 9.2009.150 36.150
15 10T 5 5T 10 

10 

Elizabeth Oh138
ELEVATE

9.650 8.800 8.8008.800 36.050
1 15T 14T 13T 11 

11 

Peyton Johnson196
JCC

9.400 9.200 9.1008.300 36.000
7T 8T 20T 8T 12 

12 

Camila  Stetz  457
TX DREAMS

8.600 9.000 9.2008.600 35.400
18T 11T 17T 6T 13 

13 

Kathleen Jiang137
ELEVATE

8.900 8.100 8.9009.250 35.150
14 21 4 10T 14 

14 

Lexi Silverman199
JCC

9.200 8.800 8.5008.600 35.100
11T 16* 18T 18T 15T

15T

Anjali Patel135
ELEVATE

8.700 8.800 8.7008.900 35.100
16T 17* 11T 16T 16T

16T

Alex Abell463
ELEVATE

8.000 9.000 8.8008.900 34.700
23 12T 12T 14T 17 

17 

Catherine McCann198
JCC

8.100 9.000 8.2008.700 34.000
21T 13T 15T 22 18 

18 

Maggie Huddleston134
ELEVATE

8.600 8.600 8.3008.400 33.900
19T 18 19 20T 19 

19 

Samantha  Krasovitsky 462
JCC

8.100 8.500 8.5008.700 33.800
22T 19 16T 19T 20 

20 

Ariana Ellis193
JCC

8.700 8.000 8.6008.300 33.600
17T 22 21T 17 21 

21 

Ava Wayne136
ELEVATE

9.100 8.200 8.0007.900 33.200
12 20 23 23 22 

22 

Pesha Fullerton133
ELEVATE

8.300 7.000 8.3008.150 31.750
20 23 22 21T 23 

23 
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Women / XS / Div 1
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Giordyn Spencer231
OLYMPO

9.125 9.625 9.3509.225 37.325
5 1 4T 1 1 

1 

Elizabeth Beem441
UNITED ELITE

9.300 9.350 9.2009.225 37.075
2 4T 5T 3 2 

2 

Lauren Rummel442
UNITED ELITE

9.350 9.150 9.1009.325 36.925
1 8 1 4 3 

3 

Hayden Zacharias367
TX DREAMS

8.925 9.300 9.2759.275 36.775
7 6 3 2 4 

4 

Victoria Gaston446
UNITED ELITE

9.175 9.425 9.0509.075 36.725
4 3 7 5T 5 

5 

Maia Monroe232
OLYMPO

8.850 9.475 9.0509.050 36.425
8 2 8 6T 6 

6 

Madelyn Milner443
UNITED ELITE

9.250 9.050 9.0008.850 36.150
3 9 9 8 7 

7 

Adara Griffith226
OLYMPO

8.700 9.350 8.6759.175 35.900
10 5T 6 10 8 

8 

Mia Chastain444
UNITED ELITE

9.025 8.475 9.0509.300 35.850
6 10 2 7T 9 

9 

Zie Nia Rice447
UNITED ELITE

8.775 9.200 8.8508.700 35.525
9 7 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / XS / Div 2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Miya Valdivia229
OLYMPO

8.650 9.450 9.0509.150 36.300
4 1 1T 2 1 

1 

Insiyaah Tinwala363
TX DREAMS

9.250 9.250 8.8008.750 36.050
1 5T 9 5T 2 

2 

Emily Johnson233
OLYMPO

9.150 9.300 8.5508.925 35.925
2 4 7 7T 3 

3 

IIana Sunderji365
TX DREAMS

8.350 9.400 8.9009.150 35.800
8T 2T 2T 4 4 

4 

Brianna Kunde227
OLYMPO

8.775 8.875 8.9509.050 35.650
3 10 3T 3 5 

5 

Samantha Buchanan375
AERO

8.550 9.150 8.2509.000 34.950
5 7 6 10 6 

6 

Kennedy Crawford379
AERO

8.525 8.850 8.4508.800 34.625
6T 11 8 9 7 

7 

Hannah Hewitt230
OLYMPO

7.850 8.900 8.8009.050 34.600
10 9 4T 6T 8 

8 

Katelynn Rawlinson228
OLYMPO

8.350 9.400 7.7509.025 34.525
9T 3T 5 11 9 

9 

Sarah Achacosa445
UNITED ELITE

8.525 9.250 9.1507.350 34.275
7T 6T 11 1 10 

10 

Paige Tibboel376
AERO

7.000 9.000 8.5508.125 32.675
11 8 10 8T 11 

11 
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Women / XG / Ach
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Goldstein150
ELEVATE

8.600 9.100 9.4009.200 36.300
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Viktoria Maerschel151
ELEVATE

8.500 9.200 9.3008.300 35.300
2 1 2 2 2 

2 
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Women / XG / Div 1
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madeleine Moomaw238
OLYMPO

9.000 9.350 9.2259.250 36.825
3T 3T 1 2 1 

1 

Kameryn Snyder382
AERO

9.400 9.425 9.3258.650 36.800
1 2 6 1 2 

2 

Alexandra Gunnels371
TX DREAMS

9.000 9.350 9.0009.175 36.525
4T 4T 2 4T 3 

3 

Carolina Jasso380
AERO

9.000 9.250 9.0259.000 36.275
5T 5 4 3 4 

4 

Catherine McWhorter153
ELEVATE

9.100 9.000 8.9008.900 35.900
2 7 5 7 5 

5 

Sloan Stewart454
UNITED ELITE

8.925 9.475 9.0008.050 35.450
6 1 7 5T 6 

6 

Anika Gore370
TX DREAMS

8.300 9.125 8.9509.050 35.425
7 6 3 6 7 

7 
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Women / XG / Div 2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Angerstig449
UNITED ELITE

9.200 9.200 9.0008.300 35.700
1 2 15T 4 1 

1 

Jodie Edmonds236
OLYMPO

9.000 9.125 8.7508.625 35.500
5 4 5 11T 2 

2 

Katie Kelley458
ELEVATE

8.800 9.050 8.2009.150 35.200
8 7 1 21 3 

3 

Kate Achacoso450
UNITED ELITE

9.050 9.175 8.8508.100 35.175
4 3 18 9 4 

4 

Sloan Docekal149
ELEVATE

8.550 9.100 9.0508.300 35.000
11 5T 16T 2T 5T

5T

Ryann Jones453
UNITED ELITE

9.075 8.600 8.9008.425 35.000
3 12T 9 6T 6T

6T

Caroline Fullwood368
TX DREAMS

8.600 8.850 8.5008.950 34.900
10 10T 2 19 7 

7 

Aryana Nelson448
UNITED ELITE

8.875 8.900 8.5508.550 34.875
6T 9 6T 17T 8 

8 

Jansen Hubbard366
TX DREAMS

8.875 8.100 8.9508.825 34.750
7T 18 3 5 9 

9 

Katlyn Clark235
OLYMPO

7.650 9.500 8.7508.800 34.700
19 1 4 12T 10 

10 

Izzie Morrison145
ELEVATE

8.200 8.850 9.1008.400 34.550
15 11T 10T 1 11 

11 

Meghan Darr146
ELEVATE

8.450 8.950 8.7508.375 34.525
12T 8 12T 13T 12 

12 

Elle Brandon144
ELEVATE

8.650 8.300 8.7508.550 34.250
9 15T 7T 14T 13 

13 

Hannah Scott234
OLYMPO

8.450 8.450 8.8008.400 34.100
13T 14 11T 10 14 

14 

Katie Fex369
TX DREAMS

8.050 8.300 8.9008.475 33.725
16 16T 8 7T 15 

15 

Kayden Kenney237
OLYMPO

7.450 9.100 8.6008.375 33.525
20 6T 13T 16 16 

16 

Kayden Snyder381
AERO

8.225 8.200 9.0508.000 33.475
14 17 20 3T 17 

17 

Whitney Colpitts455
UNITED ELITE

9.100 7.100 8.9008.250 33.350
2 22 17 8T 18 

18 

Samantha Stephens147
ELEVATE

7.375 8.000 8.5508.325 32.250
21 19 14 18T 19 

19 

Anjela Kolarova143
ELEVATE

7.750 7.900 8.3508.025 32.025
18 20 19 20 20 

20 

Jessica Mandel152
ELEVATE

7.200 7.500 8.7507.450 30.900
22 21 21 15T 21T

21T

Rebecca Boehm452
UNITED ELITE

7.850 8.600 8.0006.450 30.900
17 13T 22 22 22T

22T

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

Weekend With The Girls
Meet Results
Apr 22-23, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 4/22/2017 1:43:24 PM

Women / XP / Div 1
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Giselle Buenrostro456
TX DREAMS

8.800 9.250 9.0008.550 35.600
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

Weekend With The Girls
Meet Results
Apr 22-23, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 4/22/2017 1:43:40 PM

Women / XP / Div 2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karsen Saldivar372
TX DREAMS

8.650 8.900 9.3009.000 35.850
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gymnastics



Weekend With The Girls
Team Results
Apr 22-23, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 4/23/2017 3:46:49 PM

Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 T3 ELITE S 104.550 28.250 25.500 24.900 25.900
11 1 1

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gymnastics



Weekend With The Girls
Team Results
Apr 22-23, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 4/23/2017 6:21:20 PM

Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 SPIRALS L 186.300 47.350 46.400 45.900 46.650
12 1 1

2 OLYMPO L 182.500 47.950 46.200 43.450 44.900
21 2 2

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gymnastics



Weekend With The Girls
Team Results
Apr 22-23, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 4/23/2017 6:22:09 PM

Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 OLYMPO S 110.700 28.250 27.700 27.400 27.350
21 1T 2

2 PROSPER S 110.500 27.850 27.700 27.450 27.500
12 2T 1

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gymnastics



Weekend With The Girls
Team Results
Apr 22-23, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 4/23/2017 3:47:44 PM

Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 UNITED ELITE L 187.650 47.550 47.300 46.250 46.550
11 1 1

2 IGNITE L 172.050 45.550 44.200 41.850 40.450
22 2 2

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gymnastics



Weekend With The Girls
Team Results
Apr 22-23, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 4/23/2017 3:48:13 PM

Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 IGNITE S 98.850 28.250 25.300 22.900 22.400
11 1 1

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gymnastics



Weekend With The Girls
Team Results
Apr 22-23, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 4/23/2017 6:22:35 PM

Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 PLANO AEROBATS L 181.250 48.050 45.600 43.500 44.100
12 1 1

2 TX DREAMS L 176.950 48.250 42.800 42.650 43.250
21 2 2

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gymnastics



Weekend With The Girls
Team Results
Apr 22-23, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 4/22/2017 8:37:46 PM

Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 OLYMPO S 113.200 29.375 28.125 27.775 27.925
11 1 1

2 PRECISION S 112.325 29.200 27.675 27.650 27.800
22 2 2

3 PROSPER S 110.625 28.675 27.500 27.150 27.300
34 4 3

4 IGNITE S 109.950 28.600 27.650 26.475 27.225
45 3 4

5 IRVING S 108.225 29.075 26.600 25.550 27.000
53 5 5

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gymnastics



Weekend With The Girls
Team Results
Apr 22-23, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 4/22/2017 8:38:18 PM

Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 RICHARDSON L 183.650 48.850 45.825 44.800 44.175
11 1 1

2 UNITED ELITE L 180.975 48.600 44.400 44.725 43.250
22 2 2

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gymnastics



Weekend With The Girls
Team Results
Apr 22-23, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 4/23/2017 12:04:51 PM

Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ASI AR S 109.625 26.150 27.550 28.025 27.900
12 2 1

2 OLYMPO S 107.500 26.400 27.325 27.025 26.750
21 3T 3

3 IRVING S 104.850 25.550 27.325 25.375 26.600
33 4T 4

4 ASI KE S 104.275 24.725 26.600 27.600 25.350
54 5 2

5 ASI PW S 103.475 24.650 27.750 24.825 26.250
45 1 5

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gymnastics



Weekend With The Girls
Team Results
Apr 22-23, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 4/23/2017 12:04:17 PM

Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 PLANO AEROBATS L 182.675 45.450 45.850 46.500 44.875
21 3 1

2 UNITED ELITE L 181.325 44.925 46.500 45.350 44.550
32 1 2

3 RICHARDSON L 180.125 44.600 46.050 44.575 44.900
13 2 3

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gymnastics



Weekend With The Girls
Team Results
Apr 22-23, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 4/22/2017 5:12:04 PM

Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 OLYMPO T 109.625 28.675 27.775 25.725 27.450
11 1 2

2 ASI AR T 108.100 26.950 26.800 26.950 27.400
23 2 1

3 ASI KE T 105.125 27.225 25.750 25.250 26.900
32 3 3

4 UNITED ELITE T 99.775 25.950 23.800 23.900 26.125
45 4 4

5 BEAMERS T 95.625 26.175 23.000 22.150 24.300
54 5 5

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gymnastics



Weekend With The Girls
Team Results
Apr 22-23, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 4/22/2017 1:34:49 PM

Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 UNITED ELITE T 107.275 26.825 26.150 26.625 27.675
11 1 1

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gymnastics



Weekend With The Girls
Team Results
Apr 22-23, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 4/22/2017 1:35:27 PM

Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 UNITED ELITE T 107.225 28.925 25.150 25.325 27.825
11 1 1

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gymnastics



Weekend With The Girls
Team Results
Apr 22-23, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 4/23/2017 3:48:35 PM

Women / XB / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 TX DREAMS S 110.250 27.200 27.600 27.650 27.800
11 1 1

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gymnastics



Weekend With The Girls
Team Results
Apr 22-23, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 4/23/2017 3:49:00 PM

Women / XB / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ELEVATE L 183.950 46.550 45.800 46.200 45.400
12 1 1

2 JCC L 181.950 47.150 45.700 44.400 44.700
21 2 2

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gymnastics



Weekend With The Girls
Team Results
Apr 22-23, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 4/22/2017 5:12:28 PM

Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 TX DREAMS S 108.625 26.525 27.950 27.175 26.975
11 1 1

2 AERO S 102.250 24.075 27.000 25.925 25.250
22 2 2

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gymnastics



Weekend With The Girls
Team Results
Apr 22-23, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 4/22/2017 5:12:55 PM

Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 UNITED ELITE L 183.800 46.100 46.375 45.775 45.550
11 2 1

2 OLYMPO L 182.750 44.600 47.300 45.650 45.200
22 1 2

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gymnastics



Weekend With The Girls
Team Results
Apr 22-23, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 4/22/2017 1:36:12 PM

Women / XG / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1T OLYMPO S 107.875 26.450 27.975 26.675 26.775
33 1 2

2T TX DREAMS S 107.875 26.475 27.325 27.175 26.900
22 2 1

3 AERO S 106.550 26.625 26.875 25.650 27.400
11 3 3

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gymnastics



Weekend With The Girls
Team Results
Apr 22-23, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 4/22/2017 1:37:03 PM

Women / XG / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 UNITED ELITE L 176.975 45.350 45.350 41.625 44.650
11 1 2

2 ELEVATE L 176.425 43.550 44.950 43.375 44.550
22 2 1

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gymnastics



Weekend With The Girls
Team Results
Apr 22-23, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 4/22/2017 1:37:53 PM

Women / XP / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 TX DREAMS T 71.450 17.450 18.150 17.550 18.300
11 1 1

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gymnastics


